
United States
G O W A N  S E E D 	

H I G H  M O W I N G  O R G A N I C  S E E D S 

PO Box 190 
Chualar, CA 93925 

	 www.gowanseed.com 

Northwest 
Contact Person: Brian Haddon 
+1 971-282-2884
bhaddon@gowanseed.com

Coastal CA 
Contact Person: Matthew Rianda
+1 831-596-6890
mrianda@gowanseed.com

Desert Southwest 
Contact Person: Scott Richards 
+1 928-314-6482
srichards@gowanseed.com

Northeast 
Contact Person: Jay Ruwet
+1 315-730-4448
jruwet@gowanseed.com

Midwest 
Contact Person: Jason Williamson
+1 260-433-8750
jwilliamson@gowanseed.com

Central Southeast 
Contact Person: Derek Levy
+1 912-433-4752
dlevy@gowanseed.com

Southeast 
Contact Person: Ralph Hendry
+1 561-662-4329
rhendry@gowanseed.com

76 Quarry Road
Wolcott, VT 05680

	 www.highmowingseeds.com 

Northwest 
Contact Person: Ada Snyder
+1 360-540-6000
ada@highmowingseeds.com

Southeast 
Contact Person: Daniel Eggert 
+1 585-613-5297
deggert@highmowingseeds.com

Mid-Atlantic 
Contact Person: Michelle Hochkeppel 
+1 866-735-4454 x135
mhochkeppel@highmowingseeds.com

Upper Midwest 
Contact Person: Paul Betz
+1 866-735-4454 x106
paul@highmowingseeds.com

Northeast 
Contact Person: Paul Feenan
+1 866-735-4454 x115
pfeenan@highmowingseeds.com

Western & Southwest 
Contact Person: Sara Riegler 
+1 866-735-4454  x118
sarar@highmowingseeds.com

Canada 
Contact Person: Aaron Varadi
+1 866-735-4454 x165
avaradi@highmowingseeds.com

Dealer Network



J O H N N Y ’ S  S E L E C T E D  S E E D S

	 955 Benton Avenue
	 Winslow, ME 04901
	 www.johnnyseeds.com 

	 Southern CA 
	 Contact Person: John Bauer
	 +1 831-359-1905
	 jbauer@johnnyseeds.com

	 Pacific Northwest 
	 Contact Person: Johanna Willingham 
	 +1 207-238-5320
	 jwillingham@johnnyseeds.com

	 Southwest 
	 Contact Person: Becky Hume 
	 +1 207-861-2855 
	 bhume@johnnyseeds.com 
	

	 Central US & Northern CA 
	 Contact Person: Kim Galipeau
	 +1 207-238-5311
	 kgalipeau@johnnyseeds.com

	 Upper Midwest 
	 Contact Person: Ken Fine
	 +1 207-238-5307
	 kfine@johnnyseeds.com

	 Southeast 
	 Contact Person: Wes Palmer
	 +1 207-861-1769
	 wpalmer@johnnyseeds.com

	 Mid-Atlantic 
	 Contact Person: Lauren Kendall
	 +1 207-238-5378
	 lkendall@johnnyseeds.com

	 New York 
	 Contact Person: Amy Dolley
	 +1 207-238-5305
	 adolley@johnnyseeds.com

	 Pennsylvania & New Jersey
	 Contact Person: Brandon Haines
	 +1 207-660-4357
	 bhaines@johnnyseeds.com

	 Maine, New Hampshire & 
Connecticut

	 Contact Person: Camille Suder
	 +1 207-238-5313
	 csuder@johnnyseeds.com

	 Massachusetts, Vermont & 		
Rhode Island

	 Contact Person: Emma Golonka
	 +1 207-660-4362
	 egolonka@johnnyseeds.com

	 Canada 
	 Contact Person: Thomas Macy
	 +1 207-861-2889
	 tmacy@johnnyseeds.com



O S B O R N E  Q U A L I T Y  S E E D S

S E E D W A Y

	 2428 Old Hwy 99 S.
	 Mount Vernon, WA 98273
	 www.osborneseed.com 

	 Eastern 
	 Contact Person: Rebecca Morse
	 +1 360-826-3046
	 rebecca@osborneseed.com

	 Western 
	 Contact Person: Linda Fenstermaker
	 +1 425-533-5270
	 linda@osborneseed.com

	 Spanish 
	 Contact Person: Josue Rosales
	 +1 360-770-2870
	 josue@osborneseed.com

	 Canada 
	 Contact Person: Dave Murray
	 +1 604-518-6953
	 dmurray@gowanseed.com

	 99 Industrial Road
	 Elizabethtown, PA 17022
	 www.seedway.com

	 Western 
	 Contact Person: Mark Marshburn
	 +1 661-397-5717
	 mmarshburn@seedway.com

	 Eastern 
	 Contact Person: Debra Deis
	 +1 800-952-7333 x15
	 ddeis@seedway.com

	 Southeast 
	 Contact Person: Nathan Decker
	 +1 863-648-4742
	  ndecker@seedway.com

	 South 
	 Contact Person: Fred Arellano
	 +1 956-618-5574
	 farellano@seedway.com

	 Canada 
	 Contact Person: Frank Jonkman
	 +1 519-801-5882
	 fjonkman@sympatico.ca

	 Contact Person: Brian Tregunno
	 +1 416-505-0853
	 bbtregun@cogeco.ca



Eastern United States
F E D C O

H A R R I S  S E E D S

P A R A M O U N T  S E E D S

R U P P  S E E D S

S T O K E S  S E E D S

	 688 Bellsqueeze Road
	 Clinton, ME 04927
	 www.fedcoseeds.com 

	 Contact: 
	 +1 207-426-9900
	 questions@fedcoseeds.com 

	 355 Paul Road
	 Rochester, NY 14624-0966
	 www.harrisseeds.com 

	 Contact: 
	 +1 800-544-7938
	 customercare@harrisseeeds.com

	 581 SE Central Parkway
	 Stuart, FL 34997
	 www.paramountseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Richard Blakey
	 +1 772-221-0653
	 richard@paramountseeds.com

	 17919 Country Road B
	 Wauseon, OH 43567
	 www.ruppseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Steve Lange
	 +1 419-337-1841
	 stevel@ruppseeds.com 

	 PO Box 548
	 Buffalo, NY 14240-0548
	 www.stokeseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Bruce Ulmer 
	 +1 570-560-8525 
	 bulmer@stokeseeds.com 

	 Eastern Canada 
	 Contact Person: Jim Inksetter
	 +1 905-932-1669
	 jinksetter@stokesseeds.com

	 Western Canada 
	 Contact Person: Leah Erickson
	 +1 778-908-0201
	 lerickson@stokeseeds.com



Western United States
C O R O N A  S E E D S

H O L A D A Y  S E E D  C O M P A N Y

K E I T H LY- W I L L I A M S  S E E D S

S E L E C T  S E E D  O F  A R I Z O N A ,  I N C .

	 590-F Constitution Avenue
	 Camarillo, CA 93012
	 www.coronaseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Mike Newman
	 +1 805-388-2555
	 info@coronaseeds.com

	 4 Elvee Circle
	 Salinas, CA 93901
	 www.holadayseedcompany.com

	 Contact Person: Brian Holaday
	 +1 831-796-0504
	 bholaday@holadayseedcompany.com

	 5702 W. County 8½ Street
	 Yuma, AZ 85364
	 www.keithlywilliams.com

	 Southwest
	 Contact Person: Matt DiCori
	 +1 760-427-7746
	 mdicori@keithlywilliams.com 

	 Northwest
	 Contact Person: Josh Carter
	 +1 509-492-0408
	 jcarter@keithlywilliams.com

	 14260 S. Avenue 3E
	 Yuma, AZ 85365
	 www.selectseedaz.com

	 Contact Person: Mike Didier
	 +1 928-317-9055
	 mdidier@selectseedaz.com 



S N O W  S E E D  &  S U P P L I E S  I N C .

T E R R I T O R I A L  S E E D  C O M P A N Y

T S & L  S E E D  C O M P A N Y

W H I T E  S E E D S

	 1147 Madison Lane 
	 Salinas, CA 93907
	 www.snowseedsupplies.com

	 Contact Person: Noel Ledesma
	 +1 831-758-9869
	 noel@snowseedsupplies.com

	 PO Box 158
	 Cottage Grove, OR 97424
	 www.territorialseed.com

	 Contact Person: Kathy Ledgerwood
	 +1 541-942-3056 x206
	 kledgerwood@territorialseed.com

	 37331 California 16
	 Woodland, CA 95695
	 www.tslseed.com

	 Contact Person: Luke Slevkoff 
	 +1 556-250-4741
	 lukes@tslseed.com

	 2451 Eastman Avenue
	 Oxnard, CA 93035
	 www.whiteseed.com

	 Contact Person: Jonas White
	 +1 805-312-6090
	 jonaswhite@whiteseed.com



Canada

G R O U P E  H O R T I C O L E  L E D O U X  I N C .

N O R S E C O  I N C .

	 785, Rue Paul-Lussier
	 Ste-Hélène de Bagot, Québec
	 Canada J0H 1M0
	 www.ghlinc.com

	 Contact Person: 
	 Cathy Ledoux (Français)
	 Steve E. Ledoux (English)
	 +1 450-791-2222
	 ghl@ghlinc.com

	 2914, Boul. Curé-Labelle
	 Laval, Québec
	 Canada H7P 5R9
	 www.norseco.com

	 Contact Person: Martin Deslauriers
	 +1 514-332-2275 
	 +1 800-561-9693
	 commande@norseco.com (Français)
	 order@norseco.com (English)

A G R O C E N T R E  F E R T I B E C  /  S E M I N O V A

	 20 Rue de l’Industrie
	 Saint-Rémi, Quebec
	 Canada J0L 2L0
	 www.agrocentre.qc.ca

	 Contact Person: Helene Valois 
	 +1 514-891-9446 
	 Helene.v@agrocentre.qc.ca 



W E S T  C O A S T  S E E D S

V E S E Y S  S E E D S

W I L L I A M  D A M  S E E D S  LT D .

	 5300 34B Avenue, Delta BC
	 Canada V4L 2P1
	 www.westcoastseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Brian Campbell
	 +1 604-952-8820 x250
	 brianc@westcoastseeds.com

	 411 York Road
	 York, Prince Edward Island
	 Canada C0A 1P0
	 www.veseys.com

	 Contact Person: Rebecca MacSwain 
	 +1 888-333-4802 
	 rebecca@veseys.com

	 279 Hwy 8
	 Dundas, Ontario
	 Canada L9H 5E1
	 www.damseeds.com

	 Contact Person: Bill Dam
	 +1 905-628-6641
	 willdam@damseeds.com


